
Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPTNE HEATTH INSURANCE CORPORATION

JOB ORDER
(Non - lnventoriable ltems)

OFFICE/DEPARTMENT: PRO 1

supplier: GNS TIRE AND SERVICE CENTER !NC.

Address: Lucao District, Dagupan City

Tel. Fax No.: 523-0138, 515-6841, 523-9828 (fax) Term of Payment: Charge

Supplier Registered with: 005-016-737-000 v Mode of Procurement: Negotiated Procurement-

Small Value Pfocufement

Please deliver to this office within l week upon approval of final sample.

Terms & Conditions:

1. the agency shall tmpose p€nalty in an amount equlvalent to 1/10 on ofle (1%) percent ofthe totalvalu€ of undelivered o.de. for each day of the delay as liquidated damages,

2, tf the d.te of receipt of the Job Order (t.0.) by rhe dealer is not lndlcated, it shall be deemed recelved on the day it w6s acknowledged io have been recelved by a

representatlve eitherthrouth fax or e-mail.

Ureofelevator shallbe from 9:()0AM to 11:30AM and 1:30pm to3:00PM durint Mon/Wed/Fri {MwF)

Attitem/r sha tt be delivered and accepted bv the Procurement section at 15th Floor, Room 1503 Citystate Ctr. Bldg. PasiSCity.

4. Delivery Receipt and Sal€s lnvoire rhall be.eq!lred for one-time complete delivery ofthe Soodt

5. Defecrive, incom patlble or n on-com plia nt of goods as to speclfication when quoted shall be rejected and retu lned at the time of delivsry.

6. tn case the rertes of layout/desitn pres€nted by the suppller doer not satisfy the end-user, the Corporation has the right to cancelthelob Order (JO).

7. payment shattbe made in full subjecr to correspondnt government taxes withln nfte€n (15)working days upon receipt ofCertificate of Atceptence and lnspectlon Report.

Very truly yours,
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8y the Autho
(-r:.--,-..

lV / ASS Chief / OIC-OMSD Chief

CYNTHIA S. SANTOS

Division Chief lV / MSD Chief

fr ffi ?vlruxE $si#Es #${ A{-}m iT
AUDIT TEAtul R1-04 (Pt-tlC GrouP)

F?ECEIVED

Date: LtlZLlz}Lg

Note: Additional 

- 

working days to submit for approval of text / sample.

NO. QTY UNIT SERV!CE DETAILS UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

1

7

L

L

1

pc

Itrs
pc

set
pc

Periodic Maintenance for Toyota lnnova, SHU 882

Oil Filter C-l11
Motul Muti-Power 15W50

Fuel Filter FC-193

Brake Pad

Brake Cleaner

Labor for Change Oil

Labor for Fuel Filter
Labor for Replace Front Brake Pad

Labor for Check-up Clean 2 Rear Brakes

xxxxxxxxxxxxxx nothing follows xxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Less: TAX

VAT (5%lL.Lzl (labor & materials)

EWT (L%l L.tZ) (materials)

EWT l2%lL.Lz) (labor)

PR No. L9-LLL4-0505

Requesting Unit: GSU

322.00

535.00

535.00

2,140.00
385.00
210.00
200.00

373.00
256.00

TOTAL. L&M

Grand Total

36s.00
63.63

L8.73

labor

210.00

200.00
373.00

266.00

materials

322.00

3,745.00
535.00

2,140.00

385.00

1,049.00 7,L27,00

8,176.00

447.36

Total - Net of
Tax

7,728.64

APPROVIiD: /

JANETTE o. rgflt,rnols, Mn
[ilEDl(]At SpFt:Al lsr l\j

0lt" Regional Vice Presid ent 
, Ppy I

t,ln

liunds ;\vailablc

FiscalControllerJliI

Certified ilud

With in the COB:

llxpcnsc Oode:

Ilclget:

llcrnarks:

l*' l* - 11
Sigriature over Printed
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